Teacher
Initial:

LCY

YEE

YEE

YEE

LTK

WIN

WWS

CYy

LHF

LHW

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

Form:

S2

English Language S2

Education

English Language S2

Education

English Language S2

Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Class / Subject
Group:

(&)

F.2 English (whole
form)

F.2 English (whole
form)

F.2 English (whole
form)

F.2 Math (whole
form)

hZis (24

F.2 Hist (whole
form)

F.2 Geog (whole
form)

F.2 IS (whole form)

F.2 CL (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

1. (BiER) PPTRESERHE 2.
(B1ER) TR 3. (B8R =5

One-minute Presentation

TB U6 Topic Introduction

TB U6 Reading Comprehension

Chapter 10(3)

SEREESE R TR

Course of the French Revolution

Ch.3 Why do landslides occur in HK?

Neutralization

Minecraft Introduction (04-07 Dyes,
Ranching, Mining)

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /

Assessment:

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing

/ Reflection

Video / Webpage, Speaking

Video / Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz

/ Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Google form (Let's Explore

p.18)

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,
YouTube Video

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

08/03/2020

08/03/2020

08/03/2020

07/03/2020

08/03/2020

08/03/2020

2020/3/8

07/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

1/\#§3047 8%

30 mins

30 mins

1/\#§3047 8%

1 hr 30 mins

1hr

3 hrs

2 hrs

Submission
Method (if
applicable):

Google
Classroom

Google
Classroom or
Flipgrid

Google Form

Google
Classroom

Google
Classroom

eClass
Classroom,
Google Form

Google form

eClass
Classroom

Learning
Period:

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3

2/3-8/3



LTF Technology S2 F.2 SEBS (whole international financial centre Reading Material (Files/URL), read the eClass Classroom 2 hrs eClass 2/3-8/3
Education form) ppt uploaded on eclass Classroom

Remarks: Cancellation of Project-Based Learning Presentation this school year (2019-20) - Subject to unforeseeable further deferral of class resumption, the Group Project-Based Learning

Presentation of Geography, History and SEBS in May will be cancelled in this school year. The 2nd term examination marks will not cover PBL (the exam marks of the 3 subjects will
be 100% instead of 85%).



