Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	 《習慣說》PPT及錄音短片教學 2. 《習慣說》工作紙 3. 《習慣說》筆記 	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	08/03/2020	1小時30分鐘	Google Classroom	2/3-8/3
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 English (whole form)	One-minute Presentation	Video / Webpage, Speaking	Google Classroom	08/03/2020	30 mins	Google Classroom or Flipgrid	2/3-8/3
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 English (whole form)	TB U6 Topic Introduction	Video / Webpage	Google Classroom		30 mins		2/3-8/3
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 English (whole form)	TB U6 Reading Comprehension	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	08/03/2020	1 hr	Google Form	2/3-8/3
LTK	Mathematics Education	S2	F.2 Math (whole form)	Chapter 10(3)	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	07/03/2020		Google Classroom	2/3-8/3
WIN	PSHE Education	S2	中二中史(全級)	完成動畫短片工作紙	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	08/03/2020	1小時30分鐘	Google Classroom	2/3-8/3
WWS	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Hist (whole form)	Course of the French Revolution	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	08/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom, Google Form	2/3-8/3
CYY	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Geog (whole form)	Ch.3 Why do landslides occur in HK?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Google form (Let's Explore p.18)	eClass Classroom, YouTube Video	2020/3/8	1 hr	Google form	2/3-8/3
LHF	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Neutralization	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	07/03/2020	3 hrs	eClass Classroom	2/3-8/3
LHW	Technology Education	S2	F.2 CL (whole form)	Minecraft Introduction (04-07 Dyes, Ranching, Mining)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom		2 hrs		2/3-8/3

LTF	Technology Education	S2	F.2 SEBS (whole form)	Reading Material (Files/URL), read the ppt uploaded on eclass	eClass Classroom	2 hrs	eClass Classroom	2/3-8/3

Remarks: Cancellation of Project-Based Learning Presentation this school year (2019-20) - Subject to unforeseeable further deferral of class resumption, the Group Project-Based Learning Presentation of Geography, History and SEBS in May will be cancelled in this school year. The 2nd term examination marks will not cover PBL (the exam marks of the 3 subjects will be 100% instead of 85%).